
Blanchester Wildcats Updated: 8/24/2021
TEAM: Girls Tennis Max Contests: 22

SEASON: 2021 Scrimmages: 1

Tournaments: 4

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME BUS

Mon Aug 9 Taylor/Batavia Home 10:00 AM/2:00 PM -

Tues Aug 10 Colerain Home 4:00 PM -

Mon Aug 16 Cincinnati Country Day Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Tues Aug 17 Clermont Northeastern Away 4:00 PM 3:00 PM

Wed Aug 18 East Clinton Home 4:00 PM -

Mon Aug 23 Little Miami Home 4:00 PM -

Wed Aug 25 Waynesville Home 4:00 PM -

Thur Aug 26 Georgetown Away 4:00 PM 2:50 PM

Mon Aug 30 Felicity Home 4:00 PM -

Tue Aug 31 Western Brown Away 4:00 PM 3:00 PM

Wed Sept 1 Edgewood Home 4:00 PM -

Thur Sept 2 Georgetown Home 4:00 PM -

Tues Sept 7 Felicity Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Wed Sept 8 Clermont Northeastern Home 4:00 PM -

Thur Sept 9 East Clinton Away 4:00 PM 3:00 PM

Mon Sept 13 McNicholas Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Wed Sept 15 Madeira Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Thur Sept 16 Bethel-Tate (Senior Night) Home 4:00 PM -

Mon Sept 20 Bethel-Tate Away 4:00 PM 2:50 PM

Wed Sept 22 Middletown Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Thur Sept 23 Coaches Classic TBA 3:00 PM

Sat Sept 25 Coaches Classic TBA 8:00 AM

Mon Sept 27 SBAAC Tournament Wilmington 9:00 AM 7:15 AM

Oct 6/7 Sectional Tournament ATP/Mason 8:30 AM

NOTES: 11H/10A

Players should be at the courts by 3:15 on home match days

Match schedule is subject to change due to weather or other circumstances

Madeira match is at Madeira Swim/Tennis Club, 6580 Miami Ave. Cincinnati, OH 45243

McNicholas plays at Lindner Tennis Center (Lunken Playfield) 4750 Playfield Ln. Cincinnati, OH 45243

Bethel Tate courts are at old HS/current MS, 649 W. Plane St. Bethel, OH 45106

Coaches Classic site will be announced at the draw in September

All other away matches are at the high school


